
 
 

  
Page 1 

 

  

M.A. Credit - 183/S- Nov. 2013 

                                                                                                                            
        

                                                        

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE 

 

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR No. 183 of 2013 
PROGRAMME OF M.A.CREDIT SYSTEM - I  EXAMINATION, 

 NOVEMBER, 2013 
 

Instructions for Candidates :- 
 

1. Candidates are required to be present at the respective College for the  
examination fifteen minutes before the time fixed for the first paper and  
ten minutes  before the  time of each subsequent paper. 
(As Per Circular No. 128/2013 Dated : 10.10.2013) 
 

2. Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination 
 hall that can be  used for malpractice at the time of examination. 
 

3. Candidates are requested to see the Notice-Board at their place of  
examination regularly for changes if any that may be notified later  
in the programme.     
        

4. No request for any special concession such as a change in time or any  
day fixed for the University Examination on religious or any other  
ground shall be granted. 
 

5. M. A. Examinations at Pune, Ahmednagar & Nasik cities will be  
conducted at the respective  College. 

6. 
 
 

The examinations of candidates of University Post-Graduate Departments,  
having credit system will  be held at their respective Departments. 
 
* Please note the time. 
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MARATHI 

 
HINDI 

 
ENGLISH 

 
 
 
 
 

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 MR 10491 O ;kogkf jd  vkf .k  mi; ksftr  e jkB h  Hk kx & 1 

Tuesday,     03.12.2013 MR 10492 e /;;qx hu e jkB h o k³e ;kp k  bfr gk l  ¼izk jaHk  r s 1 600 ½ 

Wednesday,04.12.2013 MR 10493 Hk k" k kfo Kku & o.kZ ukRe d  

Thursday,   05.12.2013 MR 10494  x zke h.k lkfgR; 
MR 10495  e jkB h  o k³ e ;kp h  l kaLd ` frd  ik 'o Z Hkw eh ¼ i zkjaHk r s 18 18 ½ 
MR 10496  r kSy fud  lkfgR;k H; kl  
MR 10497  o k³ e ;sfr gk lys[kufo |k 
MR 10498 vy ad kj o Nan  

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 HIN 10591 lke kU ;  Lr j & izk p hu vkSj e/; ;qxh u d kO ;  
             ¼ ve hj [kqljk s vkSj tk; lh½ 

Tuesday,     03.12.2013 HIN 10592 fo 'k s" k Lr j & v k /kqfu d  fgan h  d F kk lkfgR;     ¼ mi U ;kl  vk Sj d gkuh½ 

Wednesday,04.12.2013 HIN 10593 fo 'k s" k Lr j & Hkk jr h;  lk fgR;'k kL=  

Thursday,   05.12.2013 HIN 10594 fo 'k s" k Lr j & fo 'k s" k lkfgR; d kj %  v ½ d chj 

HIN 10595 fo 'k s" k Lr j & fo 'k s" k lkfgR; d kj %  c ½ r qy lhnkl   

HIN 10596 fo 'k s" k Lr j & fo 'k s" k lkfgR; d kj %  d ½ uk Vdd k j lqjsanz o ek Z  

HIN 10597 fo 'k s" k Lr j & fo 'k s" k lkfgR; d kj %  M ½ d fo  jk e/k kjh flag   

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 EN  10691 English Literature From 1550 - 1798 
Tuesday,     03.12.2013 EN  10692 English Literature From 1798 - 2000 
Wednesday,04.12.2013 EN  10693 Contemporary Studies in English  Language 
Thursday,   05.12.2013 EN  10694 Literary Criticism and Theory 
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URDU 
 
                                                                                                              

 
 
 
                 
 
 
 

  
                                                             PERSIAN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

ECONOMICS 
 

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 EC-1001 :Micro Economic Analysis I  
Tuesday,     03.12.2013 EC-1002 : Public Economics I  

Wednesday,04.12.2013 EC-1003 : International Trade  

Thursday,   05.12.2013 EC-1004 : Indian Economic Policy  
EC-1005 : Labour Economics 
EC-1006 : Mathematical Economics 

                                                                                                                                                              
 
 
 
 

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 UR 10791 Modern Prose Texts  
Tuesday,     03.12.2013 UR 10792 Mass Media (Print Media & Electronic Media) 
Wednesday,04.12.2013 UR 10793 Essay, Rhetoric, Prosody and Translation 
Thursday,   05.12.2013 UR 10794 Special Study of a  Prose Writer-Sir Sayyed Ahmed 

Khan 

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Tuesday,  26.11.2013 PER  10891 Classical Prose Texts 
Wednesday, 27.11.2013 PER  10892 Classical Prose Texts (Iranian) 
Thursday,   28.11.2013 PER  10893 History of Persian Literature 
Saturday,   30.11.2013 PER  10894 Selected Text in Modern Persian Poetry 

(Iranian) 
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PSYCHOLOGY 

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 EP-101 :  Cognitive Processes  

Tuesday,     03.12.2013 EP-102 :  Psychological Testing-Theory 

Wednesday,04.12.2013 EP-104 :  Statistical Methods 

Thursday,   05.12.2013 EP 104 :  Psychology Practical: Tests 

                                                  
 SOCIOLOGY 

             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HISTORY 
 

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 HS- 1 : History & Its Theory 

Tuesday,     03.12.2013 HS- 2 : Evolution of Ideas & Institutions    in Ancient    India 

Wednesday,04.12.2013 HS- 3 : Maratha Polity 

Thursday,   05.12.2013 HS- 1 : Cultural History of Maharashtra  

HS- 2 :  History of Medieval Deccan (1295-1724)  

HS- 3 
 

 : Social Background of Dalit Movement in    Maharashtra 

HS- 4 
 

: History and Philosophy of Science and    
Technology(Developments in the West) 

HS- 5 : U.S.A. : From Isolation to  Hegemony(1865-   1989) 

HS- 6 : History of Art and Architecture in India:   Ancient   Period 

                                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                   
                                                  
 
 

Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 
(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 SO 12531 :  Classical Sociological Tradition  

Tuesday,     03.12.2013 SO 12537 : Sociology of India  

Wednesday,04.12.2013 SO 12533 :  Agrarian Society  

Thursday,   05.12.2013 SO 12534 :  Social Movements 

Saturday,    07.12.2013 SO 12535 :  Political Sociology 

Monday      09.12.2013 SO 12536 :  Sociology of Maharashtra   - Culture & Society                         
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                                               POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 
Day & Date Sub. Code Credit System 

(Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Monday,     02.12.2013 Po- C1 :Political Theory (Credit System) 

Tuesday,     03.12.2013 Po- C2 : Public Administration 

Wednesday,04.12.2013 Po- C3 : Political Institutions in India 

Thursday,   05.12.2013 Po-01 :Modern Political Ideologies 

Po-02 : Political Thinkers in Modern  Maharashtra 

Po-03 :India’s Foreign Policy 

Po-04 : Inequality and Exclusion 

 
 
 
 
 

                        Ganeshkhind, Pune – 411007                                                                                           Dr. Sampada Joshi 
                        Ref. No. XCT/ 1024                                                                                                     Controller of  Examinations  
                        Date :  09 .10.2013                                                                                                                
 
 
 
 
 ------------------------------- 


